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Budget
Yiphya Coffee Frocessing and Murketing

Category Cost [MWK)

1,800
5%%,; ?f’ér}
BO000
Subiotal 3300000

Environmental Study
Solar Pangly

;;fg%: mm ¥

1,300,000
~ 5,000,000
Subtotal 7830000
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Subtetal

ADF Reguired Training
Fingneiad Training
Farmer Training

Study Tour

Bubitotel

Subtotal

GRAND TOTAL %% 054 ﬂ{‘}{k
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Reference

A.

A.l
A2
A3

B.1
B.2
B.3

C.1
C2

D.1
D.2
D.3
D.4
D.5

E.1
E.2
E.3
E.4

Viphya Coffee Processing and Marketing

Category

INFRASTRUCTURE
Pulpery Houses
Environmental Study
Solar Panels

EQUIPMENT
Transportation

Coffee Equipment
Coffee Processing Units

WORKING CAPTAL
Inputs Revolving Fund
Farmer Seeds and Tools

TRAINING
Governance Training
ADF Required Training
Financial Training
Farmer Training

Study Tour

Budget

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

Salaries

Administrative Expenses
Legal Fees

Office Equipment

GRAND TOTAL

ADF . ng Viphya
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Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Grant Agreement No. 2112-MWI

APPENDIX A-1

Cost (MWK)

1,800,000
700,000
800,000

3,300,000

1,500,000

330,000
6,000,000
7,830,000

10,680,000
2,220,000
12,900,000

682,000
500,000
2,400,000
2,985,000
500,000
7,067,000

600,000
1,110,000
350,000
800,000
2,860,000

33,957,000



